Skagit County Board of Health

Commissioner Dahlstedt
Commissioner Janicki
Commissioner Wesen
Dr. Connie Davis

Aaron Katz, CPH

Special Session
Tuesday, December 22, 2020
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

GoToMeeting: 1 (408) 650-3123 (Access Code: 632 327 501)

Agenda

2:00

2:01

2:10

2:25

2:40

2:45

3:00

Call to Order

Skagit County COVID-19 Situation Status Update

COVID-19 Vaccine Presentation

Health Officer Updates

Request to Call for Public Hearing — Summary

Board Discussion and Possible Action

Board Chair

Jennifer Johnson

Amie Tidrington

Dr. Howard Leibrand

Jennifer Johnson

Action. Resolution to Call for Public Hearing to Amend Health Code to Establish Civil Penalties

Adjourn

Board Chair






