



## **Skagit County Board of Health**

Special Session
Tuesday, December 22, 2020
2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
GoToMeeting: 1 (408) 650-3123 (Access Code: 632 327 501)

## Agenda

2:00	Call to Order	Board Chair
2:01	Skagit County COVID-19 Situation Status Update	Jennifer Johnson
2:10	COVID-19 Vaccine Presentation	Amie Tidrington
2:25	Health Officer Updates	Dr. Howard Leibrand
2:40	Request to Call for Public Hearing – Summary	Jennifer Johnson
2:45	Board Discussion and Possible Action	
	Action: Resolution to Call for Public Hearing to Amend Health Code to Establish Civil Penalties	
3:00	Adjourn	Board Chair